
E , F .H BUILDING WISE F S I. STATEMENT 

BUILDING 

E , F ,H BUILDING 

BUILT UP 

COMM. 

SQM 

4260.22 

OWNER 
B!UP 

RES I. 

SQM 

10087.52 

E , F ,H BLDG BUILDING FLOOR WISE F.S.I. STATEMENT 

FLOOR 

BASEMENT PAR. 

GROUND 

GR. @ MEZZNINE 

FIRST 

SECOND 

THI RD 

FOURTH 

FIFTH 

SIXTH 

SEVENTH 

EIGHTH 

NINETH 

TENTH 

ELEVENTH 

TWELVETH 

THIRTEENTH 

FOURTEENTH 

FIFTEENTH 

SIXTEENTH 

SEVENTEENTH 

EIGHTEENTH 

NINETEENTH 

TWENTYTH 

TWENTYONE 

TOTAL 

0 
<( 

0 
a: 

LLI 
a 
s 
~· 

,..,.:..~ -~-~ -~~~' g 
t 

BUILT UP 

COMM. 

SOM 

0.00 

1985.70 

669 13 

801.70 

80369' 

000 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

4260.22 

.. 
' 

OWNER 
BIUP 

RES I. 

SQM 

12907 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

672.13 

510.09 

509.54 

513.78 

509 54 

510.09 

509.54 

510.09 

5 12.46 

510.09 

509 .54 

5 10.09 

509.54 

513.78 

509 .54 

510.09 

509 .54 

510.09 

608.89 

10087 52 

.. . .. 

MAHADA 
8 /UP 
RES I. 

SQM 

1489.01 

MAHADA 
BIUP 
RES I. 

SOM 

000 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

99.10 

99.35 

49 .68 

99 .35 

99 10 

9935 

99.10 

498 0 

99.10 

99.35 

99.10 

99.35 

49.68 

99.35 

99.10 

99.35 

49.80 

0.00 

1489.01 

OTAL BIUP 

RES I. 

SQM 

11576 .5 3 

TOTAL BIUP 

RESI. 

SOM 

129.07 

0 00 

0 00 

0.00 

0.00 

672. 13 

609 .19 

608 89 

563 46 

608.89 

609.19 

608.89 

609.19 

562.26 

609.19 

608.89 

609.19 

608.89 

563.46 

608.89 

609.19 

608.89 

609.19 

608.89 

11 625.83 

TENN TENN 

SHOP RES I 

73 157 

TENN TENN 

SHOP RES I 

56 SHOP 

17 SHOP 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

.... 8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

73 157 

TOTAL 

FSI AR EA 

15836.75 

I 

TOTAL 

FSI AREA 

129 .07 

1985.70 

669.13 

so· 10 

80:1.69 

6~ 19 

s6B.46 

60 .19 

60 • .19 

56~.26 

60 19 

6CB.89 

6( 19 

6( 8.89 I 

S< i:J.4s 1 

6{~89 

6{~. 1 9 

5d8.89 

CONSTRUCTION AREA ST ATE ME NT IN SO.M. 

FSI AREA 

TYPE OF BUILD ING 

RES IOENTIAL 

AND 

COMMERCIAL 

BUILDING 

WATER CALCULATION 

E , F ,H BLDG 

BASEMENT 1 

RESIDENTIAL 

TnT AI 

COMM 

AREA 

4260.22 

4260.22 

NON FSI AR EA 

RES I 

AREA 

11576.53 

11576.53 

kl H. WATER TANK I :- 157 TEN. x 135 LTRS. x 5 PERSONS 

= 105975.00 LIT 

COMM = 4260 .22 / 3 PER = 1420.07 

1420 07 X 45 = 63903.29 

TOTAL RESI+COMM = 105975.00 +63903.29 = 169878.29 LIT. 

FIRE = 169878.29 + 35000(FIRE ) 

r:j 0,-.H,---,. w" A"'T=E:::R::-:::T A-:-N"'K,.--,t 204878 .29 LIT 

llJ G W ATER TANK I = 1698 78 29 X 1.5 

REQD. C APACITY = 254817.43 + 100000 .00 LTR S. 

PROVIDE D C APACITY = 354817.43 LTRS . 

= 355000.00 L T RS . 

SANITATION DETAILS 

Rule Name By Rule Requ1red 

1st 1st Building 
Use Male Female Male Female Total 

or. or. 

Com merc1al No Of Persons ( 1985. 7013)+(227 4.52/6 )= 1 040.98 ==> 

Ma le = 520.49 Female = 520.49 

Water Closet 25 15 22 21 43 

Uri nal 
22 0 22 

BASEMENT 

PARKING 

3850 94 

3850.94 

Proposed 

101 

49 

I 

~EFUSE 

AR EA 

LIFT 

MACHINE 
ROOM 

CONSTRU CTION 

AR EA 
I 

31 .50 16009.63 

3850.94 

\ 41 38 31 .50 19860.57 

PA$KIING DETAILS 

5c :\,s,lor 

Carpei iFSI acea 

lfor every two tena.bet. 
40- 80 15 7 ten 

for every 100 sq.m.bet. 

4260.22 43 ten 

Total 

~ REO ARii.A 1472 .24 

~OP AREA 1489 .01 
TOTAL TEN NC . 30 

' 

Car 

2 

3.95 

Required Proposed 

Scooter Car 

5 79 395 

6 86 258 

19.75 4 20 

169 673 

116.07 _____ _:_~··!__; ----

E R OA D IN 
GATE 

SERVICE AREA 

12.00M.WID 

-
BASEMENT LINE 

1. ' " ... ". .{! ;:7. f]l ' 

I ft'd . ·· , , 
1 : ;s~v.:_l_ 'r .. ·· fM11~1 · · · · ·· 
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PI AI •• " ' ' ~ FUTURE ~, "' " ''-' 
G BUll Dl ~G 

w 
n [l 

F Rl DING 

Building He ~h t: p.75 Mts 
No of Floors : R.A " v1ENir 1 + GR+MEZZ 

I 
I 

i D 'l 
E !E UILDING I : 

R, .a ... :. ,~ 1 1- eight : 72.05 Mts ' l 
No of Floors : ' R .6 ~ 

1 
oNT ~ + GR+MEZZ + 21 FL. ~ \ 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I c 
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12.00 ROAD WIDENING 

1007.99 AREA 

L() 
L() 

r--.. 

l 
SERVICE A.RE,A 

! 
L() 
co 
<2 

LAYOUT I 
SCALE:1.25C 
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I 

~ ~5P?NG 0. 10 THK (1'2 4 ) 
~~":.:t; ; '!,~ 

h~. 
, / 0.23 THK. R.C.C 

0.15 THK. 1/' COLUMN 

OWNER LAND 

0 B.B WAL~ ~ 
~ "f:;: 

~ 
!;:: 

G.L. O.l fTHK. D.P.C. (1:4.8) 

C OMPO UND WALL 
S ECTION 0-C 

otE l"''rMA VBE JHE SIZ£0f 1.Z WID'f}OI I .20M 
I..ENO~OCIC.UiO "' OEP'TtfTHE mtHCH CAN elf 
Of'l 0.1110 M W1DTHX2 OOTO IIOCJMI.DIG]'lfX l liO M TO 
l.(p~ liRAACE WATSl SHAU.IIE QoiANNEL.ED 
TO l'fTS 0# TAENCI1ES SUCtl I"'TS 0# TRENCHES 
Sl1.lU. 811: 8.ICK FIU.EO 'tflrlrf>l Fl. fBI MEliJIA 
OOPmi!NGT'HE M!tCN'C W\T£R!AL$ 
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SOH) 15 TOf' l.A~ 
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__;G:.;.:. L:....V~l ~1:-=-=-~'L ~-=-=~~-:;:+=-=.:::;-, _ G.LVL. 

~"\ U.G.W.'f. CAP'-".--=g='-'-ft=""' .,_ - . .:. :"'·· .J\ ,.;L 

i \ c'..l.:: [' 

2

=1)()(=

1 

=u·===T= ::::.2J 6· BORE WELL 
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r U RAOHA SWAMI 
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)> 
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LOCATION PLAN NEW ALE w\ls~ 
~ 

PROPOSE SITE'L':::==::j:ilt"c CIHIKHALI 

-

STAMP OF APPROVAL 

Sanc~oned No. B.P/ch/1./. h41ttj 11'1 C-·!J.J'l__Q 
Subject to conditiorfs .mentioned in the '7. "(;,:"'"''" Muor~ .. , 
Off1ce Order No. (i'F \~\;, 
aven dated 0 tjeN1 1!2 , ~ n; 1 ".·.:. ~STD)~ \I 
P1mpn tl · v-'- , 'c.-\ 1.110182 [}I 

Date Of i£Jtf20 j_ j !'\ \."'~~~\~*" 
I J 

-

0. C. Signed by 
Joint City Engineer 

AR EA STATEMENT · 

AREA OF PLOT 

.J.j . ' ,, 
~ ~nginee;t;;~ 

BUilding Permission Dept. 

PCMO., Pimpn, Pune-18. 

(Minimum area of a,b,c to be considered) 

a) As per ownersh ip document (7/ 12,CTS extract) 

b) as per measurement sheet 

c) as per site 

d) Net gross plot area 

2 Deduction for 

a) Proposed D.PID.P. Road widening Area 
Service Road !Highway Widening 

b) fAny Reservation area 

c) ~ny Reservation area 

otal a+b+c ..... 

3 Balance area Of Plot (1·2) 

4 Amenity Space (if applicable ) 

a) Required • 

b) Adjustment of 2(b), if any · 

c) Balance Proposed · 

5 Nel Pial Area (3·4(c)) 

6 Recrealional Open Space (if Applicable) 

a) Required · 

b) Proposed -

7. lntemal Road area 

8. Plotabte area 

9. Built up area With reference to Basic F.S.I as per front road Width 
(Sr. No. 5xbasic FSI) 6692 .01 X 1 1 ) 

JO. Addihon of Exist1ng TOR 

- !--1·1 . j.,.T'Otal Permissible FSI . . 

SQ.M. 

7700.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1007.99 

000 

0.00 

1007.99 

6692.01 

0.00 

000 

0.00 

O.f/0, 
6692.01 

669.20 

743.78 

0.00 

0.00 

7361.21 

_ O.QO 

Existing Built·up Area. 0 .00 

Balance FSI 0.00 

ln-silu FSI ITDR Loading 0.00 

~a ) Maximum Permissible Premium FSI • based on road Width fTO D Zone 
6692.01 X 0.50 = 3346.00 

b) Proposed FSI on Payment of Prem ium · 3346.00 

11 , ln-silu FSIITDR Loading 0.00 

a) In-situ area against O.P road [2.0xSr. No. 2 (a)], it any n oo.oo x 1.15 • o.oo 

b) In-situ area against Amenity Space if handed over 
= 8855.00 

[2.00 or 1.85 x Sr. No. 4 (b)and /or (c)) 

[c) DR Area Proposed 

a) otal in-situ ITDR 1oad1ng proposed (11 (a)+(b)+(c)) 

12. Additional FSI area under Chapter No. 7 

13. Total entitlement o f FSI IN THE Proposal 

a) {9+ 10(b)+ 11 (b) l or 12 Whichever is appl icable 

b) Ancillary Area FSI upto 60% or SO% With Payment of charges 
10707.21 X 60% • 6424.33 

c ) Tolal enthlemenl (a+b) 

Total permissible FSI 

14 Maximum utilization limit of F.S.I. (building potential) permissible as per road 
Width 

1 

..... ·~ 

16. 

17. 

{(as per Regulation No. 6 .1 or 6.2 or 6.3 or 6.4 as applicable) x1.6x or 1.8 
((as per Regulation No. 14.2.5 as applicable) x1 .6 x or 1.8 

otal built-up area in proposal (excluding area at Sr. No. 17 b) 

a) Proposed built--up Area (as per 'p·line') 

b), Existing built-up Area 

c ) Proposed built-up Area (as per 'p-line') With Mahada 

. l?_r_oposad built-up.Area {a:s per 'p-line ') W.lthout Mahada 

Total built-up area in proposal (excluding area at Sr. No. 17 b) 

!Area for Inclusive Housing,if any 

a) Require 20% of Sr .No.s ...... 7361 .21 x 20 % 

b) Proposed bu ilt·up Area 

Proposed Tenements 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

10707.2 1 

3730.00 

14437.21 

14437 21 

0.00 

0.00 

000 

0.00 

15836.75 

14347,74-

14347.74 

1472.24 

1489.01 

157 

Proposed Parking Parl<ing Slalement CAR SCOOTER 

Req Park1ng 169 673 

Certified that the pk>t under reference was surveyed by mi on--· and the 
dimensions of side etc. of plot stated on plan are as measured on site and the 
area so worked out tallies with the area stated in document on ownership I T.P. 
Scheme Records/ Land Records Department /City Survey~# 

ANURADHA GOVARDHAN 
REGISTRATION NO. CA/9214912 Name Of Architect & Signature 

ONner' s Declaration • 
I!JNe undersigned her~y confirm that INVe would abide by plan approved by 
Authority I collector . vwe would execute the structure as per pprove ns. 
Also 1/We would execute the work under superv ision of proper achni I rson 
so as to ensure the quality and safety at the work site . ~~-

Mls GANESH fo;J~TRUCTION THROUGH 
GANESH SATISH PATIL (P.A.H) 

PROJECT : 

RESiDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL BUILDING 
GAT NO · 981 ,982,983,984 

AT. VILLAGE • CHIKHALI 

Owner (s) Name and Slonature 

1 ARCHITECT : SHEET NC 
,. 
I ANURADHA GOVARDHAN 'A 


